Vendors Paid $2500 and over

in FY May 2023-April 2024

Vendor

Allegion Access Technologies LLC
Amazon

Auto Owners Insurance

Baker & Taylor

Blue Cross Blue Shield

City of Mascoutah-utilities
Clearwave Fiber

Donna Arnold

Egyptian Workspace Partners
Hoopla

[llinois Heartland Library System
[llinois Library Association
Ingram Library Services

Intuit

Lazerware

Makerbot

Midwest Tape

Mitel ( phone system)
Poulton Associates

Pro Alarm

Professional Electric Solutions
Sonnenberg Asphalt Co.
Target

Wolter, Inc.

3,553.89
6,034.28
6,881.00
18,035.03
31,456.12
14,247.39
3,588.00
15,551.67
4,666.61
7,840.88
9,896.92
2,782.66
3,364.34
2,555.50
22,597.39
3,260.82
6,265.26
3,705.90
4,994.68
18,515.00
3,609.75
4,850.00
2,598.44
5,452.76



